## **GENERAL LIABILITY WAIVER and PERMISSION FORM**

ORGANIZATION:	Pasadena Public Library (Central Library)
EVENT:	Teen Room Lock-In @ Friday, July 26, 2024 from 5:30pm-7:30pm
DATE:	7/26/2024
CONTACT:	Lily Alonso (713) 475-4985
DESCRIPTION:	Teen Lock-In ( <b>grades 6<sup>th</sup>-12<sup>th</sup></b> ) will take place in the Teen Room at the Pasadena Public Library, on July 26, 2024. Teens will participate in games and make crafts. Pizza and drinks will be provided. TEENS WILL BE RELEASED AT 7:30 PM. Please have someone ready to pick teen up at the <b>front door</b> of the library. (Unless a copy of the walker waiver has been turned in)

I, \_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_, give permission for

(Name of Parent/Guardian)

\_\_\_\_\_to attend the event: Teen Room Lock-in.

(Name of Teen)

I give \_\_\_\_\_\_ permission to pick up my teen from Pasadena

(Name and phone number of person picking up teen)

Public Library on Friday, July 26, 2024. Persons not mentioned on the form do not have permission to pick up my child.

I hereby waive Pasadena Public Library, its officers, and employees from any liability of injury, loss, or damage to personal property associated with activities participated in this event.

I acknowledge that I understand the waiver described in this document. The waiver is made to the maximum extent permissible under applicable law. I acknowledge that I have signed this document under my own free will.

Parent/Guardian Name and Phone Number:			
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:		
Emergency Contact			
Name:	Phone Number:		